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A: 8.8 m2

STAMN BROJ 31 -1 KAT
STAN BROJ 36 - 11 KAT

prostorija

ULAZ/HODNIK
BORAVAK/KUHINJA
KUPAONICA
LOGGIA

S0BA1

S50BA 2

225

neto povriina  koeficijent

4.7 1
31.4 1
4 1
7.5 0.75
&8.0 1
8.8 1

63.00

prodajna povriina

4.7
31.4
4
2.625
8.0
8.8

63.13



